Ingersoll Rand Cordless Tools
Power At Your Fingertips
1
For more than 100 years, professionals have relied on Ingersoll Rand Power Tools for quality and performance
on the toughest jobs. Our advanced engineering and manufacturing have a standard of excellence
often copied, but never matched. When it comes to assembly tools, industrial tools,
cordless tools and vehicle service tools, don’t settle for less. Count on genuine
Ingersoll Rand power tools, accessories, and equipment.

QX Series Precision Fastening System
Q  X X 2 P T P08 Q4
QX Series Model key
Series
QX
Comms
X = RADIO
C = USB ONLY
Motor
2
5
Style
P = Pistol
A = Angle
Actuation
T = Trigger
Maximum
Torque
04 = 4 Nm
05 = 5 Nm
08 = 8 Nm
10 = 10 Nm
Mounting
P = Standard
   Drive
Q4 = 1/4" Quick Change
S4 = 1/4" Square
S6 = 3/8" Square
S8 = 1/2" Square
12 = 12 Nm
15 = 15 Nm
18 = 18 Nm
27 = 27 Nm
20 = 20 Nm
30 = 30 Nm
35 = 35 Nm
40 = 40 Nm
60 = 60 Nm
Nm (in-lbs) rpm kg (lbs)* mm (in)* mm (in) V in Communication
QX Series Cordless Precision Screwdriver
QXX2PT04PQ4 0.8–4 (7–35) 1,500 0.91 (2.0) 215.4 (8.48) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT04PS4 0.8–4 (7–35) 1,500 0.91 (2.0) 208.3 (8.20) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT04PS6 0.8–4 (7–35) 1,500 0.91 (2.0) 212.0 (8.35) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT08PQ4 1.6–8 (14–70) 1,150 0.91 (2.0) 215.4 (8.48) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT048S4 1.6–8 (14–70) 1,150 0.91 (2.0) 208.3 (8.20) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT08PS6 1.6–8 (14–70) 1,150 0.91 (2.0) 212.0 (8.35) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12PQ4 2.4–12 (21–106) 750 0.91 (2.0) 215.4 (8.48) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12PS4 2.4–12 (21–106) 750 0.91 (2.0) 208.3 (8.20) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12PS6 2.4–12 (21–106) 750 0.91 (2.0) 212.0 (8.35) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT18PQ4 3.6–18 (32–159) 500 0.91 (2.0) 215.4 (8.48) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4” Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT18PS6 3.6–18 (32–159) 500 0.91 (2.0) 212.0 (8.35) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXC2PT04PQ4 0.8–4 (7–35) 1,500 0.91 (2.0) 215.4 (8.48) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT04PS4 0.8–4 (7–35) 1,500 0.91 (2.0) 208.3 (8.20) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT04PS6 0.8–4 (7–35) 1,500 0.91 (2.0) 212.0 (8.35) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT08PQ4 1.6–8 (14–70) 1,150 0.91 (2.0) 215.4 (8.48) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4"  Via USB Cable
QXC2PT08PS4 1.6–8 (14–70) 1,150 0.91 (2.0) 208.3 (8.20) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT08PS6 1.6–8 (14–70) 1,150 0.91 (2.0) 212.0 (8.35) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT12PQ4 2.4–12 (21–106) 750 0.91 (2.0) 215.4 (8.48) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT12PS4 2.4–12 (21–106) 750 0.91 (2.0) 208.3 (8.20) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT12PS6 2.4–12 (21–106) 750 0.91 (2.0) 212.0 (8.35) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT18PQ4 3.6–18 (32–159) 500 0.91 (2.0) 215.4 (8.48) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXC2PT18PS6 3.6–18 (32–159) 500 0.91 (2.0) 212.0 (8.35) 20.3–26.0 (0.8–1.0) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QX Series Angle Wrench
QXX2AT05PQ4 1.0–5 (9–44) 1213 1.14 (2.5) 552 (21.73) 9.2 (0.36) 20V 1/4” Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT10PS6 2.0–10 (18–89) 936 1.18 (2.6) 525 (20.67) 12.5 (0.49) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled